Contact

Telephone & email

Postcode Regions

Harley Coulson

Managing Director

07979 593027 / 01933 303353
harley.coulson@truckeast.co.uk

All regions

Carl Johnson
Sales Director

07741579474 / 01933 303353
Carl.johnson@truckeast.co.uk

All regions

Jason Woodley
Area Sales Manager

07885 841558 / 01933 303332
peter.mcgowan@truckeast.co.uk

NN6, NN9, NN10, NN14-NN18,
PE2, PE3,PES, PE7, PE9, PE19,
PE26-PE29, CB23

James Crouch
Sales Manager

07712881772/ 01449 776826
james.crouch@truckeast.co.uk

IP6, IP12-1P25, IP30, IP31, NR1
— NR20, NR24-NR35

Ben Sheldrake

Area Sales Manager

07733 262456 / 01449 776826
ben.sheldrake@truckeast.co.uk

CO1-C016, CMO - CM3, CM7 -
CM9, CM77, IP1-IP5, IP7-1P11,
CB1-CB5, CB9, CB21, CB22

Robert Vasey

Area Sales Manager

07899 874940 / 01933 303303
robert.vasey@truckeast.co.uk

NN1-NN5, NN7, NN8, NN12,
NN29, MK1-MK45, SG15-
SG19, HP20-HP23, LU1-LU7

Richard Feast

Area Sales Manager

07795 823619 / 01353 666503
richard.feast@truckeast.co.uk

CB6 - CB8, CB24, CB25, IP24,
IP26 - 1P29, IP32, IP33, PET1,
PE3, PE4, PE6, PE13- PE16,
PE30 — PE38, NR21 - NR23

Shane Wareing

Used Sales Director

07860 667910
shane.wareing@truckeast.co.uk

All regions
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